Regulators
R
eg
u
lato
rs
      312

facilitate assembly. For ECD, MS or AED applications where method detection
limits are sub-ppm, it is recommended to use a No Lube (-NL) model.
Ordering Information
                                            Delivery Pressure                  Delivery Pressure                Cylinder Pressure
Part Number*                               Range                                     Gauge                                 Gauge
SEQ3511AN/I                               0-15 psig                             30” vac-30 psig                         0-4000 psig
SEQ3513ACGA                            0-50 psig                           30” vac-100 psig                         0-4000 psig
SEQ3510ACGA                          0-125 psig                        30” vac-0-200 psig                         0-4000 psig
SEQ3516ACGA                          0-250 psig                        30” vac-0-400 psig                         0-4000 psig
SEQ3517ACGA                          0-500 psig                                   0-1000 psig                         0-4000 psig
For No Lube applications, specify Part Number SEQ35xxANLCGA.
*Note: For ordering, replace letters “CGA” with the valve outlet CGA number for the gas cylinder you are using. Some CGA
limitations may apply.
Options